SECURITIES AND
FUTURES COMMISSION

EFELPEEHEREZEERS

202343 H 15 H

HIRERAY

B ARTIRARA SRR S E

BT N B REEE (AR 0FFRT) AR 22 (EHDUT IR 5 S i EE -

R5T7 H#A BEs | Bt RaME HfTE | ZIfAHBOEGH | 2% (E EXf/ EWEHY | XA HRBER
HYEREH TRE RS (EfEEEET
e B ihREEERK
K825 SRR ERIA
BH RIS
J.P. 2023 5 | PTAETHE | HAERE S BEETTAE T EAY 3,000 | 2024 4£3 A 26 H $5.6185 $16,855.5300 2,266,723
Morgan 3H14 | fHETHE | EAEhES BEEITETHEAY 5,000 | 202347 A 31 H $5.6541 $28,270.6100 2,271,723
Securities | H CTAETHE | HAUSHIE S SEEEITETEEY 17,000 | 202347 A 31 H $5.6541 $96,120.0600 2,288,723
PLC TTAETE | EfERES | BSITETESY 1,000 | 20237 H31H | $5.6541 $5,654.1200 2,289,723
CTAETH | HAshERS | BT0ETA 34,500 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7085 $196,943.2500 2,324,223
PTAETH | HMERES | #BOCT4ETLE 4,000 | 2023 5 H 12 H $5.7085 $22,834.0000 2,328,223
PrETHE | HMtEES | ST01ETA 7,500 | 202345 A 12 H $5.7085 $42,813.7500 2,335,723
CTAETHE | HAUERE S BITETE 55,000 | 2023 45 H 12 H $5.7085 $313,967.5000 2,390,723
CTAETHE | HAUERE S BITETE 31,000 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7085 $176,963.5000 2,421,723
CTAETHE | HAUERE S SIUTET R 13,500 | 2023 4£5 H 12 H $5.7085 $77,064.7500 2,435,223
CTAETHE | HAUERE S BITETE 19,500 | 2023 4E5 A 12 H $5.7085 $111,315.7500 2,454,723
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CTETE | HAUERE o FITAETE 41,500 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7085 $236,902.7500 2,496,223
CTETE | HAUERE o BEETTETEABY 1,000 | 2023 4£5 H 12 H $5.6015 $5,601.5300 2,495,223
CTAETH | HAUSHIE S EEEITETEAY 500 | 202345 H 12 H $5.6015 $2,800.7700 2,494,723
TTAETE | HAEREMD BETTAETEAY 1,000 | 2023 4E5 A 12 H $5.6173 $5,617.3300 2,493,723
CTAETH | HAUSHIE S SEEETTETEEY 16,500 | 2023 4£5 H 12 H $5.6173 $92,685.9100 2,477,223
CTAETH | HAUSHIE S SEEETTETEEY 500 | 202345 H 12 H $5.6015 $2,800.7700 2,476,723
CTAETHE | HAUSHIE S SEEETTETEEY 1,500 | 2023 4E5 A 12 H $5.6015 $8,402.3000 2,475,223
CTAETH | HAUSHIE S SEEETTETEEY 2,500 | 20234 H 4 H $5.6016 $14,004.0000 2,472,723
PTETE | HAERIE D BEETTAETEABY 8,500 | 2023 /4 H 4 H $5.6016 $47,613.5800 2,464,223
CTETE | HAERIE D BEETTAETEAY 7,500 | 2023 11 H 2 H $5.5616 $41,712.2700 2,456,723
CTETHE | HAERIEmD BEETTAE T EAY 74,000 | 2024 43 5 19 H $5.6557 $418,521.7300 2,382,723
PTETHE | HAERIEmD BEETE T EAY 5,000 | 2024 /3 5 19 H $5.6557 $28,278.5000 2,377,723
CTETHE | HAERIEmD BEETTAE T EAY 3,000 | 2023 F 7 H 21 H $5.6189 $16,856.7000 2,380,723
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